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MORTGAGES

Do you have a mortgage to sell? Call Jerry
Rose 737-4277, Barrie. Best prices available.

51TF

Port McNicoll-house for

sale on large corner lof.
Phone 526-6148, 526-9270,
534-7773 after 5.

57,58

PR'VATE SALE waterfront park. Priced | ~211'534.3660 after & S
SALE

to sell $12,900. Phone 58
‘ $55 000 416-826-5993 after 5.
. :
room bungalow, 2
3 bedroom backsplit 50 x 2 mecren g g
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baths,
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laundry,
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Glen Eagles Cres. room, workshop, land- Estates, adult park.
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Our Century 21
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REALTOR

The name friends
recominend

f—]mvale Office 322-1381
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CENTURY 21 OFFICES

Serving Georgian Bay area

CGall us ai-526'1881

Herb Brown
Clare Lannan

526-8195 Betly Baumgardner 534-3416
533.2245 W.G. (Bill) Mandley 526-9437
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LOVELY COUNTRY SETTING M L

$99,000. Home completely renovated, new $39,900. In Elmvale. Three apts. always
barn, 10 acres, good highway location. rented. Shows good return on your in- s TS
Howard Heacock. No. 1. vestment. Harry Hunt. No. 7. ol b i e
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1. Price reduced. Make 2. Goodstarter,2bdrm., '3 7th  Ave,,

an offer. Asking $24,900. With spare in basement. McNicoll,
je. Only $32,500. 1327).
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MEDONTE 50 ACRES
$112,000. Solid 2 storey brick home
overlooking Orr Lake. Excellent high dry
early land. A prestige hobby farm. Harry
Hunt. No. 8.

6. Close fo park' and
downtown. 3 bdrm, big
fam. kitchen plus din.

rm. Asking $36,500.
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$37,900. 3 bdrm. home close to gd. beach.

Electric and wood heating surveyed loft,
good financing. Howard Heacock. No. 2.

5. Great starter home, 4
88°x165" lot. Asking bdrm. Good condition.
$34,900. Owner offers 15 $29,900 with 10 per cent
per cent mige. _ mtge.

4. ur"i:drm, very hiat.
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7. Gorgeous bungalow, 3
bdrm, rec rm, im-

;'_.

9. H;Irnn hk 3 bdrm.,

loads of room. New
condition, spofless

ELMVALE SPLIT LEVEL

$53,900. Air conditioned, 3 bdrm. home in
spotless condition. Fam. rm., gas forced
air, very large lot. Howard Heacock. No. 3.

WASAGA A FRAME

$29,500. Cottage for summer, chalet for
winter. Lge. private treed lot. Only $5000
down. Harry Hunt. No. 10.

TWO STOREY BRICK HOME

$44,500 large 3 bdrm. central Elmvale,

WYEBRIDGE BUNGALOW
3 bdrm. bungalow. Finished
basement, insulated workshop, Ige. lof.

$54,900.

Good highway location. Harry Hunt. No. 9.

SERVICED LOT

$8,000. Box 135 in Elmvale. Highway
location. Howard Heacock. No. 4.

90 ACRES

maculate throughout.
Fenced vyard,
manicured lawns.
Sundeck, storage shed,
garage, exiras. 4
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10. Glen Eagles exec.
home, 4 br., 2 baths.
Indoor heated pool
16"x24’, lge master br.,
music rm., study. yr-
round family enjoyment
$87,900.

throughout. Beautiful
fenced property. Lge
sundeck. Groomed
lawns. All for selective

3. with
many exitras. Fam rm
fireplace, bar, games
rm., garage roof patio.
$52,000. 6th Street.

fam rm., has fireplace,
walkout to inground
pool 16'x32’. 4th bedrm
or study. 9V per cent
mige. Price $74,900.

12. Lovely 2 storey brick
on 100'x100’ lot. Ground
floor fam. rm., 3 bdrm.,
dining rm has built-in
mahogany cabinet.
$52,500.

$73,900. Productive land. All in corn. Early
high dry land. Fiancing by vendor. Shows
well with gd. crop. Harry Hunt. No. 5.
48 ACRES PLUS BARN

$49,900. Corner property one mile off 27
hwy. Good market garden soil, strong

located , located with corner lot, double
garage, oil furnace, eat-in kitchen. Gord
Touet. No. 11.

DRILLED WELL - LEGAL SEPTIC
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